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Order Roll 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or 
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, 
Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 
University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered. 

of 

Merit 

IV 

IV 

No. 

532634 

534198 

532045 

NOTIFCATION 

Name of the Examinee 

531845 ASMA SAYEED KHAN 

532973 

SHIFA IBRAHIM KHAN 

533826 

BHARTI ASHOKKUMAR 
SUKHWANI 

532436 SHALINI NARESH RACHALWAR 

AISHWARYA DEEPAK SAKAT 

533443 SNEHAL GAJANANRAO 

CHOUDHARI 

KETAKI SHRIKANT OHALE 

TRIVENI HARIJI LANJE 

CGPA 

8.34 

8.27 

8.27 

8.27 

8.25 

8.23 

dated 12th September, 2024 

8.23 

8.23 

College 
Code 

174 

555 

18 

85 

133 

348 

254 

452 

College/ Dept. 

CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. 

OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR 

PUNJABHAI PATEL COLL. OF 
EDUCATION GONDIA. 

CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK 
MAHAVIDYALAYA NAGPUR. 

JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN 

M.V. NAGPUR. 

SHRI VASANT SHIKSHAN 
M.V. NAGPUR. 

K.D. PAVWAR COLL OF 

EDUCATION SAONER, 
NAGPUR 

SHILADEVI COLL OF 
EDUCATION 

WADI,NAGPUR. 

GOVERNMENT COLL OF 

EDUCATION, BHANDARA. 



VI 

VII 

VIl 

VII 

VI 

VilI 

VIlI 

VIlI 

IX 

1X 

X 

X 

531881 

532581 

532118 

532611 

532369 

532394 

531993 

532743 

532764 

534844 

531974 

MEHZABEEN ANSARI 

532497 

532023 

532831 

KALYANI SURESH BHAGWAT 

RUPALI SANJAY FALE 

NEHA GOPAL GALANI 

NISHA GHANSHYAM GUPTA 

VIKRANT EKNATH BHATE 

PRATIKSHA SHYAM ROTHE 

TANIYA HARBANS SINGH 

ARORA 

AMRUTA ASHOK BANSOD 

KALYANI SIDDHARTH BUTLE 

MAYURI NARAYAN NASARE 

TEJASWINI SHANKAR KAWATE 

TANMAYEE VASANT BAGADE 

SHILPA RAJKUMAR KHATRI 

8.18 

8.18 

8.16 

8.14 

8.14 

8.14 

8.14 

8.11 

8.11 

8.11 

8.09 

8.09 

8.07 

8.07 

18 

174 

R5 

174 

108 

108 

72 

177 

178 

735 

72 

146 

72 

178 

CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK 

MAHAVIDYALAYA NAGPUR. 

CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. 
OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR 

JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN 

M.V. NAGPUR. 

CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. 

OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR 

ARUN JOSHI COLL. OF 

EDUCATION NAGPUR 

ARUN JOSHI COLL. OF 
EDUCATION NAGPUR 

BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLL 

OF EDUCATION NAGPUR 

PRAJASATTAK COLL OF 

EDUCATION NAGPUR 

SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

CHETANA SHIKSHAN M.V. 

WARDHA 

BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLL 

OF EDUCATION NAGPUR 

SUYASH COLL OF 

EDUCATION NAGPUR 

BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLL 

OF EDUCATION NAGPUR 

SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PXAFULLA'SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 



Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

The Principal/Examinees concerned, 

The Director. Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 

University, Nagpur 
The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Deputy Registrar ( Devp.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Deputy Registrar (Acad.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Asstt. Registrar (Engr), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

The Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

10. The Record Keeper, office of the director board of examination anf evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji 

Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur 

Asstt.-Kegistrar (Prof. Exams.) 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, 

Nagpur 
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