





RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Public Universities Act 2016)

Pariksha Bhawan, L.I.T. Premises, Amravati Road, Nagpur – 440 033

No.Prof.Exams./ 373

dated 12th September, 2024

NOTIFICATION

MERIT LIST OF B.ED. FOURTH SEMESTER NEP [C.B.C.S.] EXAMINATION OF SUMMER- 2024

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered.

Order of Merit	Roll No.	Name of the Examinee	CGPA	College Code	College/ Dept.
1	532634	SHIFA IBRAHIM KHAN	8.34	174	CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
II .	534198	BHARTI ASHOKKUMAR SUKHWANI	8.27	555	PUNJABHAI PATEL COLL. OF EDUCATION GONDIA.
II	531845	ASMA SAYEED KHAN	8.27	18	CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK MAHAVIDYALAYA NAGPUR.
II	532045	AISHWARYA DEEPAK SAKAT	8.27	85	JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR.
Ш	532436	SHALINI NARESH RACHALWAR	8.25	133	SHRI VASANT SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR.
IV	533443	SNEHAL GAJANANRAO CHOUDHARI	8.23	348	K.D. PAWAR COLL OF EDUCATION SAONER, NAGPUR
IV	532973	KETAKI SHRIKANT OHALE	8.23	254	SHILADEVI COLL OF EDUCATION WADI,NAGPUR.
IV	533826	TRIVENI HARIJI LANJE	8.23	452	GOVERNMENT COLL OF EDUCATION, BHANDARA.

V	531881	MEHZABEEN ANSARI	8.18	1.8	CENTRAL INDIA ADHYAPAK MAHAVIDYALAYA NAGPUR.
V	532581	KALYANI SURESH BHAGWAT	8.18	174	CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
VI	532118	RUPALI SANJAY FALE	8.16	85	JYOTIBA FULEY SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR.
VII	532611	NEHA GOPAL GALANI	8.14	174	CHIRAU K.C. BAJAJ COLL. OF EDUCATION, NAGPUR
VII	532369	NISHA GHANSHYAM GUPTA	8.14	108	ARUN JOSHI COLL. OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
VII	532394	VIKRANT EKNATH BHATE	8.14	108	ARUN JOSHI COLL. OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
VII	531993	PRATIKSHA SHYAM ROTHE	8.14	72	BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLL OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
VIII	532743	TANIYA HARBANS SINGH ARORA	8.11	177	PRAJASATTAK COLL OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
VIII	532764	AMRUTA ASHOK BANSOD	8.11	178	SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR
VIII	534844	KALYANI SIDDHARTH BUTLE	8.11	735	CHETANA SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA
IX	531974	MAYURI NARAYAN NASARE	8.09	72	BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLL OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
IX	532497	7 TEJASWINI SHANKAR KAWATE	8.09	146	SUYASH COLL OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
X	53202	3 TANMAYEE VASANT BAGADE	8.07	72	BR. S.K. WANKHEDE COLI OF EDUCATION NAGPUR
X	53283	1 SHILPA RAJKUMAR KHATRI	8.07	178	SHANTINIKETAN MAHILA SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation (DR. PRAFULLA SABLE)

(DR. PŘAFULLA SABLE) DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

- 1. The Principal/Examinees concerned,
- 2. The Director, Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur
- 3. The Finance & Accounts Officer, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 4. The Deputy Registrar (Devp.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 5. The Deputy Registrar (Acad.), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 6. The Director, Students Welfare, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 7. The Asstt. Registrar (Enqr), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 8. The Superintendent (Result), Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 9. The Statistician, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur
- 10. The Record Keeper, office of the director board of examination anf evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

Asstt. Registrar (Prof. Exams.)

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur